

(Erstwhile Jiwanram Sheoduttrai Industries Pvt. Ltd.)

To, Date: 10.10.2023

National Stock Exchange of India, Listing Department, Exchange Plaza, Plot No.: C/1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051

## **SYMBOL: JIWANRAM**

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018.

## Respected Sir/Madam,

With reference to the above captioned subject, we are enclosing Compliance Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulation, 2018; received by us through email dated 09th of October, 2023 from Cameo Corporate Services Limited, Registrar and Transfer Agent (RTA) for the **quarter ended 30th of September, 2023**.

You are requested to please take the same on your record.

## Regards

For Jiwanram Sheoduttrai Industries Limited

(Erstwhile Jiwanram Sheoduttrai Industries Private Limited)

Alok Prakash Managing Director DIN: 00375634

**Enclosed -As above** 











Ref: CAM/JIW/REG 74(5)/2023.

04.10.2023

The Company Secretary M/s. Jiwanram Sheoduttrai Industries Limited 30 D Jawaharlal Nehru Road Kolkata 700016.

Dear Sir/ Mam,

Subject: Certificate under of Regulation 74(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 for the quarter ended 30.09.2023.

-----

As there is no physical folio's, we have not received any physical securities from the depository participants for dematerialisation during the quarter ended 30.09.2023.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully

For Cameo Corporate Services Limited

Asst. Manager (Shares)